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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 29 Women, 200m Backstroke 14 years and older
27.10.2024 - 9:35 Results
REKORD POLSKI Open 2:04.64 PISKORSKA Adela 02201 Bydgoszcz 03.12.2021
REKORD POLSKI 19 + 2:04.64 PISKORSKA Adela 02201 Bydgoszcz 01.12.2021
REKORD POLSKI 18 2:04.64 PISKORSKA Adela 02201 Bydgoszcz 03.12.2021
REKORD POLSKI 17 2:04.86 HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 00114 Ostrowiec Sw 20.12.2019
REKORD POLSKI 16 2:05.61 BERNAT Laura 03103 Kazan (RUS) 03.11.2021
REKORD POLSKI 15 2:06.47 BERNAT Laura 03103 Poznan 21.11.2020
REKORD POLSKI 14 2:07.71 BERNAT Laura 01403 Poznan 23.11.2019

Minimum - MŚ - Budapeszt (Węgry) : 2:05.54
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m 150m 200m

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. BARABASH Sofiia 14 Ukraine 2:16.26 665 32.27 34.41 34.83 34.75
2. PIETUCH Antonina 14 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:22.44 582 +0,77 32.92 35.62 37.20 36.70
3. SOBOTKA Oliwia 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 2:28.28 516 +0,67 34.81 37.29 38.57 37.61
4. NAJMAN Natalia 14 TP Zielona Gora 2:30.48 493 +0,60 35.01 38.08 38.79 38.60
5. TOMCZUK Lidia 14 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:32.54 474 +0,65 34.30 38.70 40.35 39.19
6. FILIMOWICZ Jagoda 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:32.66 472 +0,65 35.84 38.52 38.96 39.34
7. MARKOWSKA Pola 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:33.54 464 +0,62 35.33 38.95 40.46 38.80
8. RYCHTER Zofia 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:36.02 443 36.87 39.46 40.43 39.26
9. SOKOL Sara 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:40.04 410 +0,72 36.47 40.04 41.71 41.82

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. TKACHENKO Yuliia 15 Ukraine 2:17.58 646 +0,59 31.85 35.48 35.71 34.54
2. KOZUB Amelia 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:21.92 588 +0,75 34.55 36.34 37.01 34.02
3. GIL Laura 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:21.94 588 +0,68 33.00 35.63 37.09 36.22
4. SZKILADZ Klaudia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:28.45 514 +0,60 33.61 38.60 38.85 37.39
5. GUBALA Justyna 15 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:28.84 510 34.21 37.41 38.39 38.83
6. GOLABEK Wiktoria 15 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:30.74 491 +0,70 35.20 38.64 39.05 37.85
7. KOCHANIK Izabela 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 2:30.91 489 +0,60 34.79 38.35 38.92 38.85

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. BRZOZOWSKA Julia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:16.74 658 +0,69 32.07 34.85 35.33 34.49
2. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:20.69 604 +0,71 33.31 35.54 36.12 35.72
3. JALOWIECKA Gabriela 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:23.73 566 +0,67 33.73 35.76 36.83 37.41
4. SECZKOWSKA Roza 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:24.28 560 +0,62 33.42 36.02 37.42 37.42
5. BEREZAK Milena 16 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 2:27.23 527 +0,72 34.18 37.08 38.32 37.65
6. SENKERIKOVA Lucie 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 2:35.53 447 +0,68 37.23 39.85 39.26 39.19

JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

1. GLINSKA Oliwia 17 TP Zielona Gora 2:18.47 633 +0,57 33.14 34.93 35.47 34.93
2. SULAK Antonina 18 AZS AWF Katowice 2:20.25 609 +0,67 32.91 35.32 36.39 35.63
3. WLODARCZYK Elena 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:20.63 604 32.17 35.55 36.43 36.48
4. CZUBAK Maria 18 IKS Konstancin 2:21.07 599 +0,75 32.15 35.30 37.07 36.55
5. PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:21.57 593 33.64 35.41 36.20 36.32
6. JASINSKA Michalina 18 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:23.67 567 +0,69 33.33 36.13 37.01 37.20
7. BURZAK Martyna 17 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 2:23.78 566 +0,71 32.77 36.27 37.29 37.45
8. WIERNICKA Julia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.05 562 34.13 36.76 37.41 35.75
9. MILEK Alicja 18 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 2:24.63 556 +0,66 32.34 36.32 38.26 37.71

10. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:26.78 532 +0,58 33.94 36.59 38.33 37.92
11. PIASCINSKA Alicja 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:29.55 503 +0,63 34.14 37.67 38.70 39.04
12. BRANDYSKA Aneta 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 2:31.62 482 +0,67 35.27 38.97 39.01 38.37
13. ZARZECKA Roksana 17 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 2:32.49 474 +0,71 35.25 38.62 40.52 38.10
14. DOLOWY Malgorzata 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:37.03 434 +0,71 36.21 39.99 40.79 40.04
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 29, Women, 200m Backstroke

OPEN

1. BERNAT Laura 19 Ku Azs Uw 2:06.94 822 +0,63 30.66 32.84 32.07 31.37
2. PISKORSKA Adela 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:06.96 822 +0,58 30.24 32.50 32.27 31.95
3. KOSCIELNIAK Aleksandra22 UKS Shark Rudna 2:15.51 676 +0,51 30.68 34.42 35.40 35.01
4. BARABASH Sofiia 14 Ukraine 2:16.26 665 32.27 34.41 34.83 34.75
5. BRZOZOWSKA Julia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:16.74 658 +0,69 32.07 34.85 35.33 34.49
6. TKACHENKO Yuliia 15 Ukraine 2:17.58 646 +0,59 31.85 35.48 35.71 34.54
7. KULIK Julia 19 Ku Azs Uw 2:18.02 639 +0,68 32.17 35.22 35.86 34.77
8. GLINSKA Oliwia 17 TP Zielona Gora 2:18.47 633 +0,57 33.14 34.93 35.47 34.93
9. SULAK Antonina 18 AZS AWF Katowice 2:20.25 609 +0,67 32.91 35.32 36.39 35.63

10. WLODARCZYK Elena 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:20.63 604 32.17 35.55 36.43 36.48
11. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:20.69 604 +0,71 33.31 35.54 36.12 35.72
12. CZUBAK Maria 18 IKS Konstancin 2:21.07 599 +0,75 32.15 35.30 37.07 36.55
13. PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:21.57 593 33.64 35.41 36.20 36.32
14. KOZUB Amelia 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:21.92 588 +0,75 34.55 36.34 37.01 34.02
15. GIL Laura 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:21.94 588 +0,68 33.00 35.63 37.09 36.22
16. VOJTALOVA Andrea 21 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 2:22.36 583 +0,68 33.61 35.91 36.51 36.33
17. PIETUCH Antonina 14 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:22.44 582 +0,77 32.92 35.62 37.20 36.70
18. JASINSKA Michalina 18 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:23.67 567 +0,69 33.33 36.13 37.01 37.20
19. JALOWIECKA Gabriela 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:23.73 566 +0,67 33.73 35.76 36.83 37.41
20. BURZAK Martyna 17 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 2:23.78 566 +0,71 32.77 36.27 37.29 37.45
21. WIERNICKA Julia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.05 562 34.13 36.76 37.41 35.75
22. SECZKOWSKA Roza 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:24.28 560 +0,62 33.42 36.02 37.42 37.42
23. MILEK Alicja 18 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 2:24.63 556 +0,66 32.34 36.32 38.26 37.71
24. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:26.78 532 +0,58 33.94 36.59 38.33 37.92
25. BEREZAK Milena 16 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 2:27.23 527 +0,72 34.18 37.08 38.32 37.65
26. SOBOTKA Oliwia 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 2:28.28 516 +0,67 34.81 37.29 38.57 37.61
27. SZKILADZ Klaudia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:28.45 514 +0,60 33.61 38.60 38.85 37.39
28. GUBALA Justyna 15 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:28.84 510 34.21 37.41 38.39 38.83
29. PIASCINSKA Alicja 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:29.55 503 +0,63 34.14 37.67 38.70 39.04
30. NAJMAN Natalia 14 TP Zielona Gora 2:30.48 493 +0,60 35.01 38.08 38.79 38.60
31. GOLABEK Wiktoria 15 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:30.74 491 +0,70 35.20 38.64 39.05 37.85
32. KOCHANIK Izabela 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 2:30.91 489 +0,60 34.79 38.35 38.92 38.85
33. BRANDYSKA Aneta 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 2:31.62 482 +0,67 35.27 38.97 39.01 38.37
34. ZARZECKA Roksana 17 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 2:32.49 474 +0,71 35.25 38.62 40.52 38.10
35. TOMCZUK Lidia 14 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:32.54 474 +0,65 34.30 38.70 40.35 39.19
36. FILIMOWICZ Jagoda 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:32.66 472 +0,65 35.84 38.52 38.96 39.34
37. MARKOWSKA Pola 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:33.54 464 +0,62 35.33 38.95 40.46 38.80
38. SENKERIKOVA Lucie 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 2:35.53 447 +0,68 37.23 39.85 39.26 39.19
39. RYCHTER Zofia 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:36.02 443 36.87 39.46 40.43 39.26
40. DOLOWY Malgorzata 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:37.03 434 +0,71 36.21 39.99 40.79 40.04
41. SOKOL Sara 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:40.04 410 +0,72 36.47 40.04 41.71 41.82


